DURING THIS PERIOD, TACP WILL 
EXCHANGE A DEFECTIVE DAV PRODUCT 
WITH A NEW OR REFURBISHED DAV 
PRODUCT WITHOUT CHARGE TO YOU. 
DURING THE PERIOD THAT COMMENCES 
ON THE DATE THAT IS NINETY ONE (91) 
DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF ORIGINAL 
RETAIL PURCHASE AND ENDS ON THE 
DATE THAT IS THREE HUNDRED SIXTY 
FIVE (365) DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF 
ORIGINAL RETAIL PURCHASE, TACP 
WILL EXCHANGE A DEFECTIVE DAV 
PRODUCT WITH A NEW OR REFUR-
BISHED DAV PRODUCT FOR A FEE.

Rental Units

The warranty for DAV Product rental units 
begins on the date of the fi rst rental or thirty